Date

04/23/
24

04/29/
24
05/02/
24
05/07/

24

05/08/
24

05/14/
24
05/17/
24
05/21/
24
05/22/
24

05/30/
24

06/01/
24
06/04/
24
06/05/

24

06/11/
24

06/13/
24
06/18/
24
06/20/
24
06/25/
24

07/02/
24

07/02/
24

07/08/
24

Games for WARRENTON (12U

Time

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

3:00 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

8:15 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

6:30 PM CDT

8:30 PM CDT

Last Updated on September 08, 2024

Away Team

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

OLD MONROE (12U) -
Struckmann

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

JONESBURG (12U) - Ebker

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

HAWK POINT (12U) -
Lathum

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Dykes
WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

TROY (12U) - Dunard

HAWK POINT (12U) -
Lathum

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

OLD MONROE (12U) -
Struckmann

SILEX (12U) - Junge

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

SILEX (12U) - Junge

Away
Scor

e

3

15

21

6

Home Team

TROY (12U) - Dunard

HAWK POINT (12U) -
Lathum

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

SILEX (12U) - Junge
TROY (12U) - Dunard

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

HAWK POINT (12U) -
Lathum

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

TROY (12U) - Dunard

MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -

Noble

JONESBURG (12U) - Ebker

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

MOSCOW MILLS (12U) -

Noble

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

OLD MONROE (12U) -
Struckmann

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

JONESBURG (12U) - Ebker

JONESBURG (12U) - Ebker

WARRENTON (12U) -
Sitton

- Sitton, 12U-Softball (A)

Hom

Scor

19

21

10

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Loss

Unscor
ed

Loss
Loss

Unscor
ed
Win

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscor
ed
Loss
Unscor

ed

Unscor
ed



07/10/ 6:30 PM CDT SILEX (12U) - Junge WARRENTON (12U) - Unscor
24

Sitton ed
07/14/ 6:00 PM CDT SILEX (12U) - Junge 7 WARRENTON (12U) - 7 Tie
24 Sitton
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